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Ketevan Goginashvili

Tue 6/5/2018 9:02 AM

To:Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>; Mariam Darakhvelidze <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Natia Nogaideli
<nnogaideli@moh.gov.ge>; Nino Odisharia <nodisharia@moh.gov.ge>; Tea Gvaramadze <tgvaramadze@moh.gov.ge>; Nino
Jinjolava <njinjolava@moh.gov.ge>; gtvalavadze@moh.gov.ge <gtvalavadze@moh.gov.ge>; tpirvelashvili@moh.gov.ge
<tpirvelashvili@moh.gov.ge>; mmaghlapheridze@moh.gov.ge <mmaghlapheridze@moh.gov.ge>; ljinjikhadze@moh.gov.ge
<ljinjikhadze@moh.gov.ge>; mtsereteli@ssa.gov.ge <mtsereteli@ssa.gov.ge>; '‘Nikoloz Chanadiri' <nchanadiri@ssa.gov.ge>; Elza
Jgerenaia <ejgerenaia@moh.gov.ge>; Lika Klimiashvili <lklimiashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Avtandil Talakvadze
<atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge>; Davit Torua <dtorua@moh.gov.ge>; Lela Sturua <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>; Nana Kavtaradze
<N.Kavtaradze@ncdc.ge>;

Cc:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>;
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Ketevan Goginashvili, MPH

Head of Health Policy Division

Health Care Department

Ministry of Labor, Health and Social Affairs

144 Tsereteli Ave

Thilisi 0119, Georgia

Tel: +995 32 251 00 38 ext 1108
Mob: 995 577717984

From: Maia Nikoleishvili

Sent: 04 June, 2018 13:00

To: Mariam Darakhvelidze; Ketevan Goginashvili; Natia Nogaideli; Nino Odisharia; Tea Gvaramadze; Nino Jinjolava;
gtvalavadze@moh.gov.ge; tpirvelashvili@moh.gov.ge; mmaghlapheridze@moh.gov.ge; ljinjikhadze@moh.gov.ge;
mtsereteli@ssa.gov.ge; 'Nikoloz Chanadiri'; Elza Jgerenaia; Lika Klimiashvili; Avtandil Talakvadze; Davit Torua; Lela
Sturua; Nana Kavtaradze

Cc: Sopo Belkania; Mariana Mkurnali

Subject: Lsbowbm 93390 5635M0FbY 35GrE5dgbEHOL M93mIgbEsE09d0

Importance: High
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From: zviad bregadze [mailto:zv.bregadze @gmail.com]
Sent: Monday, June 4, 2018 11:12 AM

To: Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
Subject: 93396530900
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